
Varsity Wrestling 
2023-24 Varsity Wrestling 

Date Time Site Opponent Result  

Tue, Dec 05 7:00 PM Home Huntingdon  

Thu, Dec 07 7:00 PM Away Bellwood  

Fri, Dec 15 TBD Home Panther Classic  

Sat, Dec 16 TBD Home Panther Classic  

Tue, Dec 19 7:00 PM Away Hollidaysburg  

Thu, Dec 21 7:00 PM Away Forest Hills  

Fri, Dec 29 TBD Away Red Devil Classic  

Sat, Jan 06 TBD Away LHAC Championship  

Tue, Jan 09 7:00 PM Home Bedford  

Fri, Jan 12 TBD IUP Winter Mayhem   

Sat, Jan 13 TBD IUP Winter Mayhem   

Tue, Jan 16 7:00 PM Away Tyrone  

Thu, Jan 18 7:00 PM Home Chestnut Ridge  

Tue, Jan 23 7:00 PM Home Central Cambria   

Thu, Jan 25 7:00 PM Home Glendale  

Fri, Jan 26 TBD Away Bedford Tournament   

Sat, Jan 26 TBD Away Bedford Tournament   

Thu, Feb 1 7:00 PM Away Marion Center  

 


